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ENGIE S.A.

ISIN: FR0010208488

Overview

2024/04/10 17:35:19

Price
15.69 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.25% (-0.04)

FR0010208488
ENGI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Utilities

Stock

37,993 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.60 EUR (3)
15.73 EUR (263)
15.80 EUR
15.835 EUR
15.505 EUR
15.73 EUR
15.697726 EUR
5,000,161
78,491,159.00
6,347

7,165
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589544,158371371,158371372,158756053,160015553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010208488&ID_NOTATION=12388884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010208488&ID_NOTATION=12388884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe9fe66e8480f3a6b64a0c4571d0a1d9b51c1380bfe43df1de047b5edc7069c9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ecdb3a6ceb0f9504&time=1712887961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35f80b0c53a11549af7ffc154bb241ec2ff5c7dba4d28e44f4997b78f9659cd4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=111d9f9f48d208288&time=1712887961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=def33a06f01ef7e2e724449b1bd1237d17b207f1791e8185a50d7d8c4c4c8394&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=414f4f9dc6d2726ff&time=1712887961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b65554582380565a0dad32ba200373a9a3e04c84459824a8331aeb7c36f23375&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2395f1d993f3912c7&time=1712887961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b53129d46204484e9bbeb42748b203707279daaaac12b3869d71e559bece2d2e&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d05329ab25ba971d5&time=1712887961&tool=RSC

ENGIE S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 17:35:19

Price
15.69 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.25% (-0.04)

ISIN FR0010208488
Symbol ENGI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,993 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.60 EUR (3)
Ask (Ask size) 15.73 EUR (263)
Open 15.80 EUR
High 15.835 EUR
Low 15.505 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.73 EUR
VWAP 15.697726 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,000,161
Trading volume 78,491,159.00
Number of trades 6,347
Last size 7,165
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.69% +4.14% +27.29%
Perf (abs.) +1.12 +0.62 +3.36
Beta 0.19 0.34 0.72
Volatility 14.23 15.77 23.61

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENGIE S.A.

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

15:35

Price

15.69 EUR

15.785 EUR

15.685 EUR

15.645 EUR

15.60 EUR (4,840,747
15.29 EUR (5,358,965
15.44 EUR (4,787,528

16.64 EUR (2024/01/10

14.00 EUR (2024/02/09
16.64 EUR (2024/01/10
13.61 EUR (2023/05/26

)
)
)
15.02 EUR (4,376,358)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.07 15
0.00 3
0.27 104
0.07 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12388884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12451946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462359

ENGIE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/25

08:00

17:30

08:10

08:10

17:44

21:59

17:35

20:23

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

15.82 EUR

15.6525 EUR

15.79 EUR

15.79 EUR

15.645 EUR

16.50 USD

15.69 EUR

16.07 EUR

15.995 EUR

15.58 EUR

15.805 EUR

14.966 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.10

78.49

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.04

15

17

6,347

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30749236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30749236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24036796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26050548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12457906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544911

ENGIE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

R —

CNGIC

Contact Details
ENGIE SA

1, Place Samuel de Champlain, Courbevoie -

92400 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-22-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Catherine Chairman of Managing

MacGregor Board

Claire Waysand Member of Executive
Committee

Cécile Prévieu Member of Executive
Committee

Edouard Member of Executive

Sauvage Committee

Franck Demaille Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Sébastien Member of Executive

Blanc Committee

Judith Hartmann Member of Executive
Committee

Jérome Stubler Member of Executive
Committee

Paulo Almirante  Member of Executive
Committee

Sébastien Member of Executive

Arbola Committee

Yves Le Gélard Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Celine Fornaro
Christophe Agogué

Fabrice Brégier

Jacinthe Delage

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Lord Peter Ricketts of Member of

Shortlands
Lucie Muniesa

Magali Viot
Marie-Claire Simone
Daveu

Marie-José Nadeau
Patrice Durand

Ross Mclnnes

Yoan Kosnar

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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